From: Lesley Groff q~_f*
To: Rich Kahn <] -
Subject: Re: Travel insurance Ibr-
Date: Thu, 12 Jun 2014 13:56:31 +0000

will do...give me a minute or two...

on Jun 12, 2014, at 2:55 M, Richard Kahn <[} A :ct-:

call me

> thanks

» Richard Eahn

» HBRE Associates Inc.
> 575 Lexington Avenue 4th Floor
> New York, NY 10022

> tel
> fax

- Cel

> on Jun 12, 2014, at 9:54 aM, Lesley Groff <[ A «:ot-:

*» ok, thanks...I think she wants health insurance for when she travels with Jeffrey...
I will investigate more here.

*» On Jun 12, 2014, at 9:53 AM, Richard Kahn f:_k wrote:

e

»»>» no she does not hawve insurance with us (health - no J liability - no)
»>»>» not sure what else you mean

e

#»» HRichard EKahn

»»» HBRE Associates Inc.

22> 373 Lexington Avenue 4th Floor

»»> New York, HY 10022

=»> tel
=2 fax
x> cel
e
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>»> On Jun 12, 2014, at 9:38 &M, Lesley Groff <[ G :o:-:

RS

»»»> I am not sure...l need to talk 1'.-:- and ask her. Does she have insurance with our
company currently?

e

>»>> On Jun 12, 2014, at 9:11 &M, Richard Kahn <|}} | ) - i -t-:

EEEn

»»»>> what 1s the travel insurance ilnsuring?

»rx>»> 1 am unaware of any travel insurance policies we currently have

e R

»»>>> Richard EKahn

»»>>> HBRE Associates Inc.

»»»>»> 575 Lexington Avenue 4th Floor

»>>>»>>» New York, NY 10022

»era»> tal

»rama»» fax

EFTAO00367874
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>»>>> On Jun 12, 2014, at 9:09 &M, Lesley Groff <[} [SENNGEGEEEEE: o=

R

';*3}}‘»';*- needs travel insurance for when szhe goes to Europe with Jeffrey. She may be
going as soon as June Z1. Does she have insurance currently or does cur insurance offer
something she could use for traveling?
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»rr>>> Sent from my iFhone
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EFTAO00367875



